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Gateway Christian Warrior Track 2018
	Date
	Meet
	Team
	Site

	Friday, February 23
	Gateway 
	Junior High
	Gateway

	Friday, March 2
	RISD JV
	Varsity
	Wool Bowl

	Thursday, March 8
	Artesia
	Varsity
	Artesia

	Tuesday, March 13
	Hagerman
	Junior High
	Hagerman

	Thursday, March 15
	RISD JV
	Varsity
	Wool Bowl

	Friday, March 16
	Demon Relays
	Varsity
	Dexter

	Thursday, March 22
	Loving
	Junior High
	Loving

	Friday, March 23
	Hagerman
	Varsity
	Hagerman

	Thursday, March 29
	RISD
	Varsity
	Wool Bowl

	Friday, April 6
	Portales
	Varsity
	Portales

	Saturday, April 7
	Ft. Sumner
	Varsity
	Fort Sumner

	Thursday, April 12
	Little Demon
Relay
	Junior High
	Dexter

	Friday, April 13
	Ruidoso
	Varsity
	Ruidoso

	Tuesday, April 17
	Capitan
	Junior High
	Capitan

	Saturday, April 21
	Capitan
	Varsity
	Capitan

	Saturday, April 28
	District Meet
	Varsity
	Hagerman

	Friday & Saturday May 4-5
	State Meet
	Varsity
	Albuquerque



Superintendent:
Rick Rapp
               Coaches:
Perry Toles
JH/HS Principal: 
Justin Stephens



Athletic Director:
Justin Stephens

